
                                                                                                                                                 

 

2018-2019 CALENDAR 

2018  * Parents of students at both campuses are invited to attend.         Additional Events will be scheduled during the year. 

DATE TIME LOCATION EVENT 

Thursday, August 30 7:00 - 8:00 pm Old Town Back to School Night  
    

Tuesday, September 4 Reg. Schedule Both Campuses First Day:   Returning Primary & ALL Elementary Children Begin 

Wed, September 5 Reg. Schedule Both Campuses First Day: New Primary Children 

Wed, September 5 6:00-6:45   Primary 

6:45-7:30 L. Elementary 

7:30-8:15 U. Elementary 

Mount Vernon Back to School Night: 6:00-6:45   PRIMARY;  

6:45-7:30 LOWER ELEMENTARY;  

7:30-8:15 UPPER ELEMENTARY 

 12:30 - 2:00 pm Old Town KICK OFF PICNIC for Old Town Families ONLY 

Sat., September 22 8:45 am - 12:15 pm Mount Vernon *Parent Information Session – “A Montessori Journey"* 
    

Wed – Fri, Oct. 3-5 3-Prim.; 4-Sibs 5-Elem. Mount Vernon School Photographs taken in Uniform 

Friday, October 5 1:00 - 3:00 pm Mount Vernon Old Town & Aquinas Primary Full Day Field Day:  

MONARCH MADNESS! 

Monday, October 8 School Closed Both Campuses School Closed – Columbus Day 

Tuesday, October 9 7:00 - 8:00 pm Mount Vernon *OPEN HOUSE* 

Wed-Fri, Oct 10-12 10-Prim.; 11-Sibs 12-

Elem. 

Mount Vernon RAINDATE: School Pictures 

  Old Town School Photographs taken in Uniform 

Friday, October 12 6:00 pm Mount Vernon *OCTOBER FETE* 

  Both Campuses School Closed- Teacher Workday 

Wed., October 18 6:30 pm Old Town *Parent Information Evening: * 

Thurs-Fri, Oct 17-18  Mount Vernon Picture Make up day 

Thurs., October 25 6:00 pm  Old Town Parent/Child Night  

Wed., October 31 Noon Dismissal Old Town  Staff Development Afternoon 
    

Monday, November 5 7:00 - 8:00 pm Mount Vernon *OPEN HOUSE* 

Thurs, November 8 6:00 - 7:30 pm Mount Vernon Parent/Child Night 

Fri., November 9 9:30-11:00 am Old Town *OPEN HOUSE* 

Friday, November 16 School Closed  Both Campuses Individual Parent/Teacher Conferences 

November 21-23 School Closed Both Campuses Thanksgiving Holiday 

Thurs., November 29 6:30 pm Mount Vernon *Parent Information Evening: “Montessori Elementary” * 
    

Thurs., December 6 7:00 - 8:00 pm Mount Vernon *OPEN HOUSE* 

TBA 7:00 pm Mt Vernon HS Winter Concert  

Wed., December 19 Early Dismissal Old Town Winter Concert - dismissal after concert 

Thurs., December 20 Noon Dismissal Both Campuses Begin Winter Break 

Dec. 21 – January 4 School Closed  Both Campuses Winter Break 

2019    

Monday, January 7 Reg Schedule Both Campuses School Resumes 

Tuesday, January 8 7:00 - 8:00 pm Mount Vernon *OPEN HOUSE* 

 9:30 -11:00 am Old Town *OPEN HOUSE* 

Tuesday, January 15  Both Campuses Deadline of Return of Re-registration 

Wed., January 16 6:30 pm Mount Vernon *Parent Information Evening: * 

Monday, January 21 School Closed Both Campuses Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 
    

Sunday, Feb 10 1:00 - 3:00 pm Mount Vernon *OPEN HOUSE* 

Friday, Feb 15 School Closed Both Campuses Teacher Workday  

Monday, Feb 18 School Closed  Both Campuses President’s Day  

Thurs., February 28 6:30 pm Mount Vernon *Parent Information Evening: * 
     

Thursday, March 7 6:00 - 7:30 pm Both Campuses Parent/Child Night  

 Musical Bryant HS *Musical Production – * 

Friday, March 15 School Closed Both Campuses Individual Parent/Teacher Conferences  

Monday, March 25 7:00 - 8:00 pm Mount Vernon *OPEN HOUSE* 
    

April 14-22 School Closed Both Campuses Spring Break, Classes Resume on  April  23, 2019 

April 29- May 10  Both Campuses TESTING – Please do not schedule appointments or trips 

Tuesday, Apr 30 7:00 - 8:00 pm Mount Vernon *OPEN HOUSE* 

 Noon Dismissal Old Town Staff Development Afternoon 
    

Saturday, May 4 8:45 am - 12:15 pm Mount Vernon *Parent Information Session – “A Montessori Journey"* 

Friday, May 17 6:00 - 8:30 pm Mount Vernon *MAY FETE (rain date 5/18)* 

Monday, May 27 School Closed  Both Campuses Memorial Day 

Thursday, May 30 7:00-8:00 pm Mount Vernon *OPEN HOUSE* 
    

Tuesday, June 4 Noon Dismissal Old Town End of Year Concert & Party 

Wednesday, June 5 Noon Dismissal Mount Vernon End of Year Concert 
 

 


